Twoja Infrastruktura IT
netf.pl
Bezpieczeństwo,
Efektywność,
Optymalizacja
NETF, specjalizujemysię w sprzedaży zaawansowanej
infrastruktury IT. Znajdą tu Państwo szeroki asortyment
produktów od czołowych światowych producentów sprzętu i

× D x H)
170*135*35mm 210*135*35mm 210*135*35mm 295*90*27mm 200*190*44mm
Ordering Information
Product ID Product Description
LS-ES4200-4P2RS-GL H3C ES4200-4P2RS L2 Ethernet Switch with 4*10/100/1000BASE-T PoE+ Ports and
2*100M/1G SFP PoE IN Port, Without Power Supplies
LS-ES4200-8T2RS-GL H3C ES4200-8T2RS L2 Ethernet Switch with 8*10/100/1000BASE-T Ports and 2*100M/1G
SFP PoE IN Ports, Without Power Supplies
 H3C ES4200 Series Gigabit Series Switch
7
Product ID Product Description
LS-ES4200-8P2RS-GL H3C ES4200-8P2RS L2 Ethernet Switch with 8*10/100/1000BASE-T PoE+ Ports and
2*100M/1G SFP PoE IN Ports, Without Power Supplies
LS-ES4200-16T2RX-GL H3C ES4200-16T2RX L2 Ethernet Switch with 16*10/100/1000BASE-T Ports and 2*1G/10G
SFP+ PoE IN Ports, Without Power Supplies
LS-ES4200-16P2RS-GL H3C ES4200-16P2RS L2 Ethernet Switch with 8*10/100/1000BASE-T Ports,
8*10/100/1000BASE-T PoE+ Ports, 2*100M/1G SFP PoE IN Ports, Without Power Supplies
Transceivers and Accessories
SFP-GE-LX-SM1310-F 1000BASE SFP All-Optical 3.0 Optical Transceiver Module (1310nm,10km,SM,LC)
SFP-2.5G-LX10-